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Sample Size: 1922 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th December 2010

Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Male | Female |18-24]25-39|40-50| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London | RESt Of [Midlands |t scotiand
South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1922 934 988 230 | 493 | 661 | 538 | 1080 | 814 249 628 409 470 166
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Below are a list of food traditionally eaten at Christmas. For each one, please
tell us if you like or dislike it.
Mince pies
Like 73 74 71 65 62 75 84 71 74 65 75 75 74 65
Dislike 19 17 21 27 30 15 10 19 18 23 18 15 20 23
Neither like nor dislike 8 8 8 5 7 9 7 8 7 10 7 8 5 11
Don't know 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2
Roast turkey
Like 80 83 77 85 76 81 79 78 82 72 84 76 80 83
Dislike 10 8 12 7 12 11 9 12 7 17 6 12 11 9
Neither like nor dislike 9 8 10 5 10 8 12 9 10 9 9 12 8 6
Don't know 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 2
Christmas pudding
Like 60 62 58 42 47 64 73 61 58 51 59 64 62 57
Dislike 28 24 31 42 40 24 15 28 28 37 28 23 26 26
Neither like nor dislike 12 13 11 13 11 11 12 10 13 12 13 11 10 13
Don't know 1 1 1 3 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 3
Sprouts
Like 64 62 65 44 55 69 73 64 63 56 62 66 70 57
Dislike 25 26 25 46 35 20 15 25 26 30 27 22 22 30
Neither like nor dislike 10 11 10 8 10 10 12 10 10 14 11 11 7 10
Don't know 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2
Cranberry sauce
Like 53 52 53 44 50 50 61 57 46 50 54 52 53 55
Dislike 28 24 32 33 30 31 21 24 34 30 30 27 27 26
Neither like nor dislike 16 20 12 17 15 17 16 16 15 17 14 16 18 15
Don't know 3 4 3 5 5 2 2 2 4 3 2 5 2 4
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